
First Reconciliation& First Communion 2023-2024

Event Date Time Place

Parent Formation Session I
(Reconciliation) Sunday, October 1 7-8:30 pm SPC

Parent Formation Session II
(Reconciliation) Sunday, November 5 7-8:30 pm SPC

Lost& Found
Mini-Retreat

(For Parents&Children)
Sunday, December 3 9 am-12 pm Church/SPC

Sacrament of Reconciliation

Monday, December 4
___________________

Tuesday, December 5

6:30 pm
________________

6:30 pm

Church

Parent Formation Session III
(Communion) Sunday, January 21 7-8:30 pm SPC

Source& Summit
Mini-Retreat

(For Parents&Children)
Saturday, February 3 9 am-12 pm Church/LCH

JesusDay Retreat
(ChildrenOnly) Saturday, April 27 9 am-12 pm LCH

Group First Communion
Practice Friday,May 10 6-7 pm Church/LCH

Group First Communion Saturday,May 11 10 am Church

First Communions at Sunday
(& Saturday Vigil)Masses May 11& 12, 18& 19 AllMasses Church


